secondo appello di SEMIOTICA

esami del 26 febbraio
1. |SIDOTI ROSSELLA FATIMA
2. |STRACQUADAINI GIULIA
3. |GIUDICE GIANMARCO
4. |LITRICO ROBERTA
5. |STRAMONDO MARIKA
6. |LEANZA ANTONINO
7. |\GALVAGNO LORENZO
8. MIRAGLIA EVA
9. BRAMANTE FRANCESCO
10. |[SINATRA VERDIANA LUCIA
11. DI PERNA MARIA ELEONORA
12. . BIONDO CARLA
13. |[PENNISI ENRICO
14. RUSSO PAOLA
15. BAGNARA CHIARA
16. \GENTILE SONIA
17. INASELLI AGNESE
18. (GRAZIANO GIUNTA |LUANA
19. ILANZIROTTI GIORGIA
20. [PANTO' BENEDETTA
21. LOMONACO ALISEA MARIA
22. RUFFINO GIANLUCA
23. |LIGGIERI VIVIANA
24. \[FICHERA FRANCESCA
25. IVACANTI AURORA
26. |SINATRA BEATRICE
27. |SAITTA NICOLE
28. |GIANNELLA GAIA
29. ITROVATO VALERY
30. PANZERA ANTONINO
31. IMOSCHITTA ALESSANDRA
32. DIMARCO ERIKA
33. [LAZZARO LUCA
34. MAZZOCCA ALICE
35. [SCIACCA RACHELE
36. |]ARENA AGNESE
37. | BONFIGLIO NEREA

T35001644
T35001596
T35000560
T35001599
T35001519
T35001576
T35001562

Y 59000339

T35001556

Y 58000749

T35001846
T35001832
T35001610
T35001567
T35001658
T35001114
T35001867
T35001681
T35001783
T35000651
T35001772
T35001628
T35000725
T35000289
T35001779
T35001755
T35001679
T35001742
T35001550
T35001822
T35001730
T35001816
T35001580
T35001650
T35001748
T35001782
T35001727

22/01/2018
23/01/2018
25/01/2018
02/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
11/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
15/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
17/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
19/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018

urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente
urgente

urgente



esami del 27 febbraio
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DONZUSO
PAGANO
PILATO
GRASSO
GRECO
BENOBRE
ROCCA
MUSUMECI
CARUSO

. |GALATI
. [VASILE

PELLEGRINO

. DISTEFANO
. INICITA

. MAZZA

. |[VITALE

. SANTAMARIA
. |[ANGILELLA
. RUMORE

. |SCIASCIA

. |SINDONA

. |CALIO'

. |SCARLATA

. RICCOBENE
. GAROFALO
. TOSCANO

. IMAGLIARISI
. [FICHERA

. [FARALE

. MINISSALE

. DOMINANTE
. [VECCHIO

. |DE MARTINO
. MIRABELLA
. SMERALDO
. BARBAGALLO
. TUMALE

ROSSELLA GIOVANNA

SERENA
CHIARA
GIULIA
SARAH

GIULIA MARIA CLARIs

SONIA
AGATA EMANUELA
CAROLINA
GIORGIA
FEDERICA
ANNA
CRISTINA
DONATELLA
FEDERICO
CHIARA MARIA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ILENIA
EMANUELE
VANESSA
CONCETTA
GIUSEPPE
ILENIA
LORENA
FEDERICA
ANGIE MARIE
ANDREA
ROBERTA
PAOLO FRANCESCO
AURORA
GIULIA
SIMONE
LOREDANA
LILIANA
VINCENZO
CARLOTTA

T35001618
T35001677
T35001614
T35001583
T35001647
T35001641
T35001768
T35001569
T35001665
T35001669
T35001713
T35001642
T35001668
T35001585
T35001719
T35001699
T35001629
T35001586
T35001633
T35001584
T35001636
T35001581
T35001577
T35001769
T35001760
T35001767
T35001560
T35001708
T35001621
T35001735
T35001598
T35001836
T35001715
T35001723
T35001818
T35001678
T35001472

secondo appello di SEMIOTICA

21/01/2018

21/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018

normale

normale

normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale

normale



esami del 28 febbraio
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RICHICHI
GAROFALO

CAVALLARO (reg.)

PUGLISI
PADOVA
BENTIVEGNA
DE VITA
COSTANZA
PROIETTO

. LOMBARDO
. [VERZI'

DONATO

. |CALVAGNA
. DORETTO

. |SCHILIRO'

. [DIMARCO

. DI GREGORIO
. DISTEFANO

. [PIRRONITTO
. |ZAFFORA

. GALANO

. [SANTANGELO
. [PICCIONE

. [VACCARINI

. [MESSINA

. BERNARDO

. [PETRALIA

. RAIMONDI

. [PASSARELLO
. |COLAZZO

. |CUTULIL

. |CONSOLO

. |GIUNTA

. TOSCANO

. |GAROFALO

. TOGNETTI

. QUATTROCCHI

GIORGIA
MICHELA
SEBASTIANO GIORGIO
MARTINA
REBECCA
MARTINA LUCIA
KATIA

DANIELA
VERONICA
ANGELA
FEDERICA
AMBRA
FEDERICA
ENRICA MARIA
FABIOLA
GABRIELE
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIO MARIA DOME
FLAVIA

LUCIA ROBERTA
FABIO

DAVIDE
CORRADO
MONICA
GIORGIA LUCIA
CLAUDIA

SARA

CHIARA

GRETA
VALENTINA
LUCREZIA
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
ANTONINO
EDOARDO
GIUSTINA
MARTINA

T35001632
T35001717
T35000899
T35001491
T35001710
T35001825

T35001685
T35001855
T35001835
T35001221
T35001739
T35000990
T35001720
T35001601
T35001627

T35001559
T35001653
T35001676
T35001839
T35001745
T35001564
T35001706
T35001572
T35001624
T35001716
T35001593
T35001864
T35001489
T35001675
T35001626
T35001863
T35001701
T35001660
T35001622
T35001792
T35001637
T35001759

secondo appello di SEMIOTICA

06/02/2018
06/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
10/02/2018
10/02/2018
10/02/2018
11/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
14/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
17/02/2018
17/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018

normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale

normale



esami del I marzo
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PASQUA
CHINELATE
BATTIATO
GENOVESE
GIAMBOI
GIUFFRIDA
CRISCIONE
INTERLANDO
ALIFFI

. RIVECCHIO
. LEONE

SAVOCA

. BONANNO

. |CILIA

. MUSUMECI
. |COCO

. TURCHETTI
. |CAPUANA

. MESSINA

. [FRONTERRE'
. MAIDA

- |BELLA

- |RIZZA

- [FINOCCHIARO
. [FOTI

. TOSCANO

. |SORTINO

. |SIGNORELLO
. ROMEO

. |CEGLIE

. |AIOSA

. |CARRUBBA
. [FRANCAVIGLIA

SAVONE

. [TIRENDI
. [PAPPALARDO
. [TOSTO

LORENZO
VERONICA HELENA
ROSITA
MARIANYELA
CHIARA

LUCREZIA GIORDANA
FLAVIA

SARA

FEDERICA

GIOVAN BATTISTA
GIORGIO ANTONIO
VERDIANA
GRAZIANA
VALENTINA

LUANA

GIULIANA

GIORGIA

SHARON

ELENA

SERENA
LEONARDO

S.

S.

G.

E.

MARTINA SERENA
DANILA GIUSEPPINA
MARTINA SANTA
ALESSIO

LORENZO

ROBERTA

ERIKA MARIA
GIORGIA

EMILY

FEDERICA BERNADET
CHIARA PIERMARIA
GIUSY

T35001589
T35001707
T35001561
T35001814
T35001588
T35001711
T35001725
T35001824
T35001635
T35001837
T35001643
T35000777
T35001646
T35001587
T35001808
T35000740
T35001616
T35001597
T35001786
T35001797
T35001052

T35001686
T35000098
T35001738
T35001729
T35001551
T35001487
T35001651
T35001744
T35001810
T35001853
T35001521
T35001558

secondo appello di SEMIOTICA

20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018

22/01/2018
30/01/2018
05/02/2018
07/02/2018
10/02/2018
13/02/2018
15/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
20/02/2018

normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale
normale

normale

prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento

prolungamento



esami del 2 marzo
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CASTORINA
ROOPOWA
GEMMELLARO
NAPOLI
LUCIFORA
LICITRA
BARONE
CAPACE
TORRIANI

. BULLA
. |CIMINO

DOCENTE

. |SCRAVAGLIERI
. [PIRONE

. [VECCHIO

. DOMINA

. [ZANGHI'

. RIGANO

. [PIAZZA

. |CUTULIL

. [LICITRA

. [PRIVITERA
. [PAPPALARDO
. \DUGO

. |SAIA

. RECUPERO
. |GREPPI

. |BILLONE

. |[SAVASTA

. DI BELLA

. MUSMECI

. |GIULIO

. |CIULLA

. TOMMASEO
. |GIORDANO

VANESSA AGATA

SHREE KUMARI ARTEE

SIMONA
DILETTA
ARIANNA
FEDERICA
GIUSY

GLORIA

CORA
ANNAMARIA
CLAUDIA
ANDREA MARIA
PROSPERA
EMANUELE
MARTINA
NATALIA
GIULIA
ANTONIO
CHIARA VALERIA
NICOLETTA
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
MARCO
SERENA
VITTORIA

GAIA
ALESSANDRA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRA
SERGIO STEFANO
ORAZIO
CHIARA
SABRINA
FABIOLA
ANDREA SANTO

T35001800
T35001807
T35001774
T35001763
T35001673
T35001471
T35001652
T35001805
T35001568
T35001606
T35001757
T35001826
T35001838
T35001765
T35001733
T35001630
T35001861
T35001740
T35001656
T35000759
T35001666
T35001741
T35001634
T35001645
T35001191
T35001557
T35001829
T35001799
T35000309
T35001600
T35001726
T35001732
T35001843
T35001842
T35001689

secondo appello di SEMIOTICA

20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018

prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento
prolungamento

prolungamento



